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SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

2022-2023 
(Provisional admission List) 

A)    Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
B)    Fee Code: T0380 
C)    Fees to be submitted by the candidate (General cat.) : - Rs.11465/- 

1. SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh) : Rs.295/-  
2. SC/ST (other than Punjab):- Rs.11465/- 
3. Admission Fee + Migration Fee (only those students who have passed lower examination from 

another University):- 11465+1000 (migration fee) Total = Rs.12465/-  
4. 295+ 1000 (Migration fee) Total = 1295 SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh) 

 
1. Only selected candidates are advice to deposit their admission fee latest by 

23.09.2022 positively and submit the scan copy/clear of fee receipt may be sent to 
Email id pbidepartmentma1@gmail.com  in the subject to email must contain. 

(Sr. No./Application no./Class/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise 
your claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting 
candidate.  

   
2. All the candidates are also requested to monitor the online departmental notice 

board (Punjabi.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates.   
 

Commencement of classes:- 27.09.2022 
SELECTED LIST 

 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 
 
Open Category : 39 Seats 
1 2215000057 SC,BAS,RAS,YF AMANDEEP KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 2519.68 

2 2215012250 GEN BHUPINDER KAUR GURDIT SINGH 2319.22 

3 2215002805 GEN RASANJEET KAUR JAPINDER SINGH 2310 

4 2215002961 SC SIMRANJEET KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 2283.6 

5 2215002194 GEN AMANDEEP SINGH RANJODH SINGH 2259.18 

6 2215010870 BC LOVEPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 2211.6 

7 2215003342 SC SUKHDEEP SINGH ROOP SINGH 2209.2 

8 2215011886 BC MANDEEP KAUR AJAB SINGH 2195 

9 2215014711 GEN HARSIMRAN KAUR VARINDER SINGH 2194.8 

10 2215002965 SC MANDEEP SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH 2179.2 

11 2215020933 BC DASHMESH LAL SHER CHAND 2170.8 

12 2215015194 GEN AKASH DHINGRA AMRITPAL 2165.9 

13 2215006706 GEN ARMAAN SINGH BRAR DHANWANT SINGH 2133.216 
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14 2215008014 SC GURNINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 2122.8 

15 2215024509 SC AANANDITA DAVINDER SINGH 2098.75 

16 2215000852 SC,BAS AMANDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH 2095.38 

17 2215000905 SC,BAS JASVEER SINGH BALKAR SINGH 2091.6 

18 2215000308 BC SIMRANJIT KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 2083.75 

19 2215003224 SC VIKAS KAMLESH KUMAR 2079.6 

20 2215010064 GEN RITIKA VIPIN KUMAR 2077.711 

21 2215008196 BC SANDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 2074.8 

22 2215015287 GEN JATIN KUMAR SHARAM HARMESH CHAND 2073.6 

23 2215001212 SC,YF ARPIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 2071.76 

24 2215009388 BC,BAS,RAS VANSHIKA KAMBOJ RAMESH KUMAR 2064.825 

25 2215009212 BC,BAS SONIA RAJESH KUMAR 2055.9 

26 2215000420 BC,BAS LOVISH KUMAR LAKHPAT RAI 2050.8 

27 2215001302 GEN DEEP SINGH DEVI PRASHAD BINJOLA 2047.92 

28 2215014761 GEN FARHA VAHID 2043.6 

29 2215012695 GEN SUKHVIR SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 2041.2 

30 2215014099 GEN ARSHDEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 2036.4 

31 2215006692 BC ARSHDEEP SATPAL 2032.8 

32 2215001277 SC KARAMJIT SINGH RAM SINGH 2028.6 

33 2215001420 BC MAMTA VIKRAM SINGH 2018.4 

34 2215020403 OGC,RAS JASANPREET KAUR SURJAN SINGH 2018.145 

35 2215007643 GEN JASHANDEEP KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 2008.8 

36 2215011347 SC SUKHCHARAN SINGH RANJIT SINGH 2004.68 

37 2215011495 GEN BALJEET KAUR JAGPAL 2002.35 

38 2215011153 SC SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR RAM 1992.87 

39 2215018217 GEN JASHANDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 1991.8 
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SC Category : 15 Seats  

1 2215004092 SC SHRUTIKA LAL HARBANS LAL 1980.72 

2 2215014915 SC GURDEV SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1966.8 

3 2215012696 SC,BAS SANJEEV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 1964.4 

4 2215010778 SC LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1962 

5 2215015430 SC LOVEPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1962 

6 2215011009 SC AMANDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 1954.8 

7 2215013894 SC,RAS LAKHDEEP SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 1950 

8 2215007518 SC MANPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 1923.6 

9 2215008205 SC,BAS KULWINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1922.4 

10 2215009607 SC RAJVIR SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1887.6 

11 2215022910 SC LAKHVIR SINGH BALVIR SINGH 1881.4 

12 2215023461 SC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH 1858.4 

13 2215003100 SC,BAS KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 1838.4 

14 2215018587 SC PARVINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 1825.32 

15 2215002172 SC,BAS,RAS BALWINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1819.2 

B.C. Category : 3 Seats 

1. 2215003004 BC RHYTHM BHARAL RAJ KUMAR 1969.561 

2. 2215000221 BC,RAS RATTAN BAWA JASVIR DASS 1931.58 

3. 2215018854 BC NAVPREET KUMAR DAYA KRISHAN 1926.75 

Defence : 3 Seats (Vacant : 1 Seat)  

1. 2215003118 SC,RAS,DEF TAMANNA MATTU JAWAHAR LAL 1640 

2. 2215002261 DEF GURMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 1534.05 

Person with Disability : 3 Seats  (Vacant : 1 Seat) 

1. 2215014165 PWD TAJVEER KUNDER BALRAJ SINGH KUNDER 1520.4 

2. 2215013662 SC,PWD JAGJEET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 1496.8 
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Rural Area Students : 2 Seats (Additional)  

1. 2215013894 SC,RAS LAKHDEEP SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 1950 

2. 2215000221 BC,RAS RATTAN BAWA JASVIR DASS 1931.58 

Boarder Area Students : 1 Seat (Additional) 

1. 2215012696 SC,BAS SANJEEV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 1964.4 

Youth Welfare : 1 Seat (Additional)  

1. 2215009369 YF HARSHDEEP SINGH BATTH NAIB SINGH BATTH 1824.09 
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Waiting List 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

Overall General Category Waiting List  
1 2215000039 GEN RAMANJOT KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 1985.143 

2 2215002366 GEN ICHHAPURAK SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1981.53 

3 2215004092 SC SHRUTIKA LAL HARBANS LAL 1980.72 

4 2215003004 BC RHYTHM BHARAL RAJ KUMAR 1969.561 

5 2215011598 GEN SIMMI DEECEE SINGH 1968.8 

6 2215014915 SC GURDEV SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1966.8 

7 2215012696 SC,BAS SANJEEV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 1964.4 

8 2215010778 SC LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1962 

9 2215015430 SC LOVEPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1962 

10 2215011009 SC AMANDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 1954.8 

11 2215013894 SC,RAS LAKHDEEP SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 1950 

12 2215014856 GEN SAHIL KAMBOJ MANOHAR LAL 1942.5 

13 2215024539 GEN SHAGANPREET SINGH MEWA SINGH 1932 

14 2215000221 BC,RAS RATTAN BAWA JASVIR DASS 1931.58 

15 2215018854 BC NAVPREET KUMAR DAYA KRISHAN 1926.75 

16 2215008689 GEN PARAMPREET SINGH AMOLAK SINGH 1925.7 

17 2215007518 SC MANPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 1923.6 

18 2215008205 SC,BAS KULWINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1922.4 

19 2215018173 GEN SHIVANI RATHOUR PREM SINGH 1916.4 

20 2215001334 GEN MANRIT SINGH DHANOA SUKHWANT SINGH 1912.158 

21 2215010878 GEN MANKARAN SINGH IQBAL SINGH 1898.65 

22 2215000681 GEN HARMANPREET KAUR GURJIND SINGH 1897.6 

23 2215011226 BC RAMANDEEP SINGH KEWAL KRISHAN 1894.8 

24 2215012931 YF SAGAR BALWAN SINGH 1890 

25 2215009607 SC RAJVIR SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1887.6 

26 2215025236 GEN BALDEEP SINGH ROOS SINGH 1884.789 

27 2215025362 GEN GURPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 1884 

28 2215004646 GEN AZADJIT SINGH JASPREET SINGH 1883.75 

29 2215022910 SC LAKHVIR SINGH BALVIR SINGH 1881.4 

30 2215008551 BC KARANBEER SINGH GURPREET SINGH 1869.6 
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31 2215004565 BC ASEEM KAMBOJ KEWAL KRISHAN 1869.6 

32 2215023461 SC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH 1858.4 

33 2215022923 GEN ANMOLVEER SINGH JASMAIL SINGH 1853.8 

34 2215013987 GEN JASPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1846.657 

35 2215000274 GEN UPINDERJEET KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 1842.3 

36 2215003100 SC,BAS KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 1838.4 

37 2215003395 GEN MANDEEP KAUR HARDIT SINGH 1833.3 

38 2215025183 BC PARDEEP CHOUDHARY GURNAM SINGH 1829.65 

39 2215018587 SC PARVINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 1825.32 

40 2215009369 YF HARSHDEEP SINGH BATTH NAIB SINGH BATTH 1824.09 

41 2215002172 SC,BAS,RAS BALWINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1819.2 

42 2215010429 GEN BUTA SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 1818.968 

43 2215002412 GEN TARANJOT KAUR DAVINDER PAL SINGH 1814.76 

44 2215015954 GEN PRABHJOT KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 1813.79 

45 2215001749 GEN HARMANPREET SINGH GURBAJ SINGH 1812.889 

46 2215023400 BC BHAWANDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 1811.48 

47 2215012347 GEN LOVEPREET GILL GURJEET GILL 1804.975 

48 2215017489 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1802.4 

49 2215022527 GEN RUPINDER SINGH ACHHRA SINGH 1785.6 

50 2215011801 SC MONIKA RANI SHAMSHER SINGH 1783.95 

51 2215011939 SC GURKIRAT SINGH SHER SINGH 1783.2 

52 2215018266 GEN SOURAV CHAKTI SATISH KUMAR 1781.85 

53 2215003296 RAS,YF NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

54 2215014635 BAS,YF SUKHDEV SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH 1781.19 

55 2215006997 SC HARPREET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 1776.6 

56 2215023574 GEN MANJOT SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1773 

57 2215012813 GEN KARAMDEEP SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 1768.082 

58 2215021230 GEN HARPREET SINGH DARBARA SINGH 1766.4 

59 2215016511 SC GURJOT SINGH JASSAL JAGDISH SINGH 1762.8 

60 2215009875 GEN AMARPAL SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1760.433 

61 2215020275 SC MANINDERJEET SINGH OM PARKASH 1758 

62 2215001322 GEN AMAR SINGH BALKAR SINGH 1755.484 

63 2215014663 GEN RAVEENA GILL SAMSHER GILL 1753.2 
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64 2215012501 SC KULWINDER SINGH TARSPAL SINGH 1744.32 

65 2215013862 GEN NEERAJ RANI BACHINT SINGH 1743.2 

66 2215007200 GEN ARVIND KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 1741.535 

67 2215011918 SC PREM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 1738.8 

68 2215025790 GEN ANKUSH VERMA N K VERMA 1736.55 

69 2215012125 GEN UDAYBIR SINGH GURVINDER SINGH 1735.2 

70 2215009569 GEN BALWINDER SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 1732.8 

71 2215005194 GEN NAINA SHARMA GURCHARAN SHARMA 1732.5 

72 2215010156 SC VINAYAK NARINDER PAL 1731.6 

73 2215025016 GEN MANDEEP KAUR MALWINDER SINGH 1731.24 

74 2215008239 RAS GURWINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 1730.4 

75 2215003692 GEN SHEEN SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 1729.35 

76 2215002847 SC PARDEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR 1728 

77 2215024047 BC KAMALJEET KAUR SAUDAGAR SINGH 1728 

78 2215013397 BC LAKHVIR SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 1728 

79 2215001314 SC MUKESH KUMAR PARBHU DAYAL 1727.25 

80 2215000635 GEN JASHAN DEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 1727.069 

81 2215013018 GEN JASNOOR KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 1724.1 

82 2215007084 GEN MANDEEP SINGH MITHU SINGH 1718.727 

83 2215010761 SC RAJWINDER SINGH SUCHHA RAM 1712.55 

84 2215016651 SC SUKHDEV SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1712.4 

85 2215024055 BC,BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

86 2215015028 GEN VIKRAM DHILLON SUKHBIR SINGH DHILLON 1706.25 

87 2215017301 SC LAKHVEER SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 1698.9 

88 2215001855 BC RANVEER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1696.08 

89 2215016067 GEN BHUPINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 1693.2 

90 2215001683 GEN SIMRANJOT KAUR NARINDER SINGH 1691 

91 2215019241 BC MANMOHIT KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER 1688.4 

92 2215011882 SC SUNITA RANI SOHAN SINGH 1686 

93 2215011905 SC PARAMPAL SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1684.62 

94 2215017620 GEN GURJOT SINGH GILL HARCHARAN SINGH 1683.094 

95 2215005504 BC,RAS VIVEK CHAUHAN SHIV RAM SINGH 1682.1 

96 2215011045 GEN YADWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1680.8 
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97 2215012663 SC HARJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1676.85 

98 2215006652 GEN PARAMVEER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 1675.55 

99 2215007610 SC,BAS,RAS BOBBY SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1672.65 

100 2215009313 BC JOBANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1672 

101 2215009712 BC DARBBANT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 1671.6 

102 2215024716 GEN PRABHVIR SINGH KARANVIR SINGH 1662.186 

103 2215013133 SC INDERJIT SINGH MALKIT SINGH 1661.282 

104 2215007641 GEN RAMANPREET BAWA AMRITPAL SINGH 1657.548 

105 2215011778 SC HARJEET SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 1656 

106 2215017639 GEN ARSHPREET SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 1655.526 

107 2215010048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

108 2215018269 GEN RAJINDER KUMAR TARLOK CHAND 1651.5 

109 2215010589 GEN ROBINPREET KAUR NACHHATTAR SINGH BHULLAR 1646.4 

110 2215025611 GEN ARSHDEEP SINGH DALJIT SINGH 1644 

111 2215000445 GEN JAGSEER SINGH BIKRAMJEET SINGH 1642.2 

112 2215003118 SC,RAS,DEF TAMANNA MATTU JAWAHAR LAL 1640 

113 2215018195 GEN PRABHJOT SINGH SOHI JAI SINGH SOHI 1636.8 

114 2215011955 SC GURTEJ SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH 1632 

115 2215008374 BC JAGJOT SINGH GURSHARN SINGH 1631.077 

116 2215014045 GEN GURSEHAJ SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1628.55 

117 2215005343 GEN HARPREET KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 1617 

118 2215009759 GEN JAIDEEP SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH 1615.95 

119 2215003787 SC KIRANDEEP KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 1613.85 

120 2215024986 GEN SAIYAM PRUTHI SHAMMI PRUTHI 1612.8 

121 2215003496 SC CHARNJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1611.6 

122 2215014949 GEN MANPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1609.65 

123 2215013844 GEN SIMRAN KAUR GURPARTAP SINGH 1609.2 

124 2215024469 GEN GURLEEN KAUR KULLAR SUKHJEET SINGH KULLAR 1606.5 

125 2215025833 SC MANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 1605.6 

126 2215008732 SC JASPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1600.2 

127 2215009824 SC JASWINDER SINGH HARMESH SINGH 1598.1 

128 2215011128 GEN ANMOL DEEP SINGH KARAJ SINGH 1596 

129 2215012593 SC AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 
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130 2215004595 SC DEVINDERPAL SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 1588.903 

131 2215008176 BAS PARAMPREET SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 1585.5 

132 2215018507 GEN HARMANDEEP SINGH GURWINDER SINGH 1577.6 

133 2215010885 GEN HARPREET SINGH HARMANDER SINGH 1564 

134 2215010283 BC JAPNEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1560 

135 2215003104 SC YOGESHPAL SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 1557.186 

136 2215018073 BC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP KAMBOJ MADAN LAL 1555.05 

137 2215007584 GEN KAMALJEET KAUR SHER SINGH 1555.05 

138 2215000625 BC NAVDEEP SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH 1552.8 

139 2215012828 GEN ARSHDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 1549.2 

140 2215013871 GEN SAJAL KHOSLA DANIEL 1548 

141 2215017654 SC NISHAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 1547.532 

142 2215007787 BC,BAS AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR 1546.65 

143 2215008121 SC KHUSHPREET SATPAL 1540.35 

144 2215012625 GEN RAJDEEP SINGH SARDOOL SINGH 1536 

145 2215000649 GEN ARSHDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 1535 

146 2215002261 DEF GURMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 1534.05 

147 2215018415 GEN NAVJOT SINGH RAM SINGH 1533.6 

148 2215010592 GEN SUMANDEEP KAUR HARPAL SINGH 1526.05 

149 2215009092 GEN ARMAN SINGH AJAIB SINGH 1522.089 

150 2215014165 PWD TAJVEER KUNDER BALRAJ SINGH KUNDER 1520.4 

151 2215011838 GEN JAGDEEP SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1516.2 

152 2215025445 GEN HARMANJEET SINGH PARGAT SINGH 1513.344 

153 2215011534 SC SUKHDEV MUKHTIAR 1513.2 

154 2215014677 BC,BAS AJAY KUMAR BALKAR CHAND 1512 

155 2215005348 GEN GURKIRAT SINGH HARINDER SINGH 1512 

156 2215004719 SC ARSHDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1512 

157 2215007126 GEN AJAYPREET SINGH GURPAL SINGH 1506.627 

158 2215003855 GEN ARSHDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 1500 

159 2215003970 GEN AMANDEEP KAUR BALJEET SINGH 1499.04 

160 2215013662 SC,PWD JAGJEET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 1496.8 

161 2215007439 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH GURMIT SINGH 1490.88 

162 2215013597 GEN DAVINDER SINGH JASPALSINGH 1489.2 
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163 2215021249 GEN AGYAPAL SINGH GULJAR SINGH 1483.421 

164 2215015695 SC ARASHDEEP SINGH LAKHVEER SINGH 1480.8 

165 2215016727 SC SAJAN SOMNATH 1466.4 

166 2215013938 GEN JASKARANPREET SINGH HARMESH SINGH 1455.2 

167 2215009230 SC GURPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 1450.05 

168 2215017129 GEN PRABHJOT SINGH GURDYAL SINGH 1449.6 

169 2215024607 BC NITIN KUMAR BALU RAM 1438.5 

170 2215008781 GEN INDERPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1387.05 

171 2215012667 GEN RAJIT KUMAR YASHPAL 1372.14 

172 2215025850 GEN PALVINDER SINGH MALKEET SINGH 1368.15 

173 2215011398 SC,RAS RANJODH SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1340.64 

174 2215005394 GEN ARBAAZ BHULLAR MOHTAM SINGH 1336.8 

175 2215025771 BC GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 1327.2 

176 2215003220 SC AVTAR SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1322.909 

177 2215022561 GEN HARINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 1321.95 

178 2215016002 BC AKSHDEEP SINGH KAMALJEET SINGH 1315.65 

179 2215001405 SC PARVINDER SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 1312.5 

180 2215024522 GEN GURVIR SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 1300.95 

181 2215015161 SC BALWINDER SINGH HANSA SINGH 1275.75 

182 2215005264 SC MANPREET KAUR SOHAN LAL 1219 

183 2215016728 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH 1191.75 

Waiting List for SC Category 

1 2215017489 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1802.4 

2 2215011801 SC MONIKA RANI SHAMSHER SINGH 1783.95 

3 2215011939 SC GURKIRAT SINGH SHER SINGH 1783.2 

4 2215006997 SC HARPREET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 1776.6 

5 2215016511 SC GURJOT SINGH JASSAL JAGDISH SINGH 1762.8 

6 2215020275 SC MANINDERJEET SINGH OM PARKASH 1758 

7 2215012501 SC KULWINDER SINGH TARSPAL SINGH 1744.32 

8 2215011918 SC PREM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 1738.8 

9 2215010156 SC VINAYAK NARINDER PAL 1731.6 

10 2215002847 SC PARDEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR 1728 

11 2215001314 SC MUKESH KUMAR PARBHU DAYAL 1727.25 
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12 2215010761 SC RAJWINDER SINGH SUCHHA RAM 1712.55 

13 2215016651 SC SUKHDEV SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1712.4 

14 2215017301 SC LAKHVEER SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 1698.9 

15 2215011882 SC SUNITA RANI SOHAN SINGH 1686 

16 2215011905 SC PARAMPAL SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1684.62 

17 2215012663 SC HARJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1676.85 

18 2215007610 SC,BAS,RAS BOBBY SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1672.65 

19 2215013133 SC INDERJIT SINGH MALKIT SINGH 1661.282 

20 2215011778 SC HARJEET SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 1656 

21 2215003118 SC,RAS,DEF TAMANNA MATTU JAWAHAR LAL 1640 

22 2215011955 SC GURTEJ SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH 1632 

23 2215003787 SC KIRANDEEP KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 1613.85 

24 2215003496 SC CHARNJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1611.6 

25 2215025833 SC MANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 1605.6 

26 2215008732 SC JASPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1600.2 

27 2215009824 SC JASWINDER SINGH HARMESH SINGH 1598.1 

28 2215012593 SC AMANDEEP SINGH ROSHAN SINGH 1594.8 

29 2215004595 SC DEVINDERPAL SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 1588.903 

30 2215003104 SC YOGESHPAL SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 1557.186 

31 2215017654 SC NISHAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 1547.532 

32 2215008121 SC KHUSHPREET SATPAL 1540.35 

33 2215011534 SC SUKHDEV MUKHTIAR 1513.2 

34 2215004719 SC ARSHDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1512 

35 2215013662 SC,PWD JAGJEET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 1496.8 

36 2215007439 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH GURMIT SINGH 1490.88 

37 2215015695 SC ARASHDEEP SINGH LAKHVEER SINGH 1480.8 

38 2215016727 SC SAJAN SOMNATH 1466.4 

39 2215009230 SC GURPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 1450.05 

40 2215011398 SC,RAS RANJODH SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1340.64 

41 2215003220 SC AVTAR SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1322.909 

42 2215001405 SC PARVINDER SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 1312.5 

43 2215015161 SC BALWINDER SINGH HANSA SINGH 1275.75 

44 2215005264 SC MANPREET KAUR SOHAN LAL 1219 
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45 2215016728 SC RAMANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH 1191.75 

 

Waiting List for BC Category  

1 2215011226 BC RAMANDEEP SINGH KEWAL KRISHAN 1894.8 

2 2215008551 BC KARANBEER SINGH GURPREET SINGH 1869.6 

3 2215004565 BC ASEEM KAMBOJ KEWAL KRISHAN 1869.6 

4 2215025183 BC PARDEEP CHOUDHARY GURNAM SINGH 1829.65 

5 2215023400 BC BHAWANDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 1811.48 

6 2215024047 BC KAMALJEET KAUR SAUDAGAR SINGH 1728 

7 2215013397 BC LAKHVIR SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 1728 

8 2215024055 BC,BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

9 2215001855 BC RANVEER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1696.08 

10 2215019241 BC MANMOHIT KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER 1688.4 

11 2215005504 BC,RAS VIVEK CHAUHAN SHIV RAM SINGH 1682.1 

12 2215009313 BC JOBANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1672 

13 2215009712 BC DARBBANT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 1671.6 

14 2215010048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

15 2215008374 BC JAGJOT SINGH GURSHARN SINGH 1631.077 

16 2215010283 BC JAPNEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1560 

17 2215018073 BC, BAS, RAS AMANDEEP KAMBOJ MADAN LAL 1555.05 

18 2215000625 BC NAVDEEP SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH 1552.8 

19 2215007787 BC,BAS AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR 1546.65 

20 2215014677 BC,BAS AJAY KUMAR BALKAR CHAND 1512 

21 2215024607 BC NITIN KUMAR BALU RAM 1438.5 

22 2215025771 BC GURPREET SINGH KRISHAN CHAND 1327.2 

23 2215016002 BC AKSHDEEP SINGH KAMALJEET SINGH 1315.65 

Waiting List for RAS  

1. 2215002172 SC,BAS,RAS BALWINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1819.2 

2. 2215017489 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1802.4 

3. 2215003296 RAS,YF NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

4. 2215008239 RAS GURWINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 1730.4 

5. 2215005504 BC,RAS VIVEK CHAUHAN SHIV RAM SINGH 1682.1 
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6. 2215007610 SC,BAS,RAS BOBBY SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1672.65 

7. 2215003118 SC,RAS,DEF TAMANNA MATTU JAWAHAR LAL 1640 

8. 2215018073 BC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP KAMBOJ MADAN LAL 1555.05 

9. 2215007439 SC,RAS RAVINDER SINGH GURMIT SINGH 1490.88 

10. 2215011398 SC,RAS RANJODH SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 1340.64 

Waiting List for BAS 

1. 2215008205 SC,BAS KULWINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1922.4 

2. 2215023461 SC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH 1858.4 

3. 2215003100 SC,BAS KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 1838.4 

4. 2215002172 SC,BAS,RAS BALWINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 1819.2 

5. 2215014635 BAS,YF SUKHDEV SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH 1781.19 

6. 2215024055 BC,BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

7. 2215007610 SC,BAS,RAS BOBBY SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 1672.65 

8. 2215010048 BC,BAS GAURAV MOHAN LAL 1652.4 

9. 2215008176 BAS PARAMPREET SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 1585.5 

10. 2215018073 BC,BAS,RAS AMANDEEP KAMBOJ MADAN LAL 1555.05 

11. 2215007787 BC,BAS AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR 1546.65 

12. 2215014677 BC,BAS AJAY KUMAR BALKAR CHAND 1512 

Waiting List for YF  

 

1. 2215012931 YF SAGAR BALWAN SINGH 1890 

2. 2215014635 BAS,YF SUKHDEV SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH 1781.19 

3. 2215003296 RAS,YF NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


